Jubilaumsschiessen 604 Jahre 2024 Festsieger-Rangliste

Stadtschiitzen Wil 26.04.2024 - 04.05.2024
Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg 100% 10% 10% Punkte

1  Gmiir Peter 1974 S  Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 97 360 641 197.10 200.00
2 Benz Ulrich 1983 E  Nieder-/Oberumnen, Schiitzenvereir 57-03 96 363 630 195.30 100.00
3 Goldinger Monika 1959V  Gachnang, Tegelbachschiitzen 57-03 94 374 638 195.20 50.00
4 Locher Christoph 1962V  Oberegg, Feldschiitzen 57-03 97 366 616 195.20 20.00
5 Eggenberger Michael 1980 E Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellsc 57-03 95 366 632 194.80 20.00
6 Kiinzler Ruedi 1951 SV St Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschiitze 57-03 96 346 638 194.40 20.00
7 Stahl Philipp 1991 E  Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein 57-03 92 373 648 194.10 20.00
8 Wehrle Ralph 1983 E  Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitz 57-03 95 339 649 193.80 20.00
9 Breitenmoser Armin 1963V  Mosnang-Muhlriti, 300m Sport 57-03 92 367 650 193.70 20.00
10 Gmiir Ralph 1987 E  Amden, Schitzen 57-03 96 373 597 193.00 20.00
11 Hotz Josef 1955V  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen ~ 57-03 93 366 634 193.00 10.00
12 Frohli Norbert 1957V  Bussnang, Schitzen 57-03 94 367 620 192.70 10.00
13 Jegge Martin 1963 V  Eschlikon, Schiitzen 57-03 96 335 631 192.60 10.00
14 Grob Christian 1965 S  Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesel 57-03 93 358 637 192.50 10.00
15 Gmiir Rolf 1969 S  Amden, Schitzen 57-03 93373620 192.30 10.00
16 Hammerli Simone 1997 E  Nieder-/Oberumen, Schiitzenvereir 57-03 93 361 627 191.80 10.00
17 Eugster Adrian 1967 S  Oberegg, Feldschitzen 57-03 95332632 191.40 10.00
18 Blatter Oliver 1963V  Neckertal, Sportschitzen 57-03 96 329 623 191.20 10.00
19 Hochreutener Peter 1958 V. Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein 57-03 91 372 620 190.20 10.00
20 Zehnder Markus 1965 S Ettenhausen TG, Feldschiitzen 57-03 93 354 616 190.00 10.00
21 Thalmann Kurt 1932 SV Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen 57-03 94 355 602 189.70

22 Biisser Mario 1959V  Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 91 357 629 189.60

23 Dintheer Marco 1973 S  Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellsch 57-03 90 359 636 189.50

24 Linder Bruno 1964 V  Alterswil-Egg, Militdrschitzenvereir 57-03 93 337 625 189.20

25 Mendury Kurt 1959V  Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein  57-03 90 368 623 189.10

26 Steinmann Jakob 1958 V. Niederurnen, Standschutzen Kar 92330639 188.90

27 Klingler Tamara 1993 E  Tannen, Militdrschiitzenverein  57-03 92 330 639 188.90

28 Biisser Elmar 1959V  Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 92 362 607 188.90

29 Gmiir Reto 1981 E  Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 91 338 639 188.70

30 Riiegg Willi 1956V Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schitzenv ~ Kar 91 370 607 188.70

31 Meierhofer Daniel 1964 V  Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesel 57-03 94 319 624 188.30

32 Kuratli Ruedi 1969 S Nesslau, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 94 319 621 188.00

33 Gmiir Benedikt 1958 V. Amden, Schitzen 57-03 94 353 585 187.80

34 Gubler Dominik 1994 E  Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein 57-03 93 361 585 187.60

35 Gmiir Urs 1972 S Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 92 352 603 187.50

36 Meier Hanspeter 1955V  Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzer 57-03 91 345 616 187.10

37 Gmiir Beat 1954 SV Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 91 342 618 187.00

38 Grubenmann Markus 1963V  Uesslingen, Feldschiitzengesellsct 57-03 91 352 607 186.90

39 Schneider Philipp 1984 E  Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellsc 57-03 91 332 627 186.90

40 Hollinger Urs 1964 V  Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein 57-03 90 367 602 186.90

41 Schuler Carla 1967 S llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei 57-03 92 322 625 186.70

42 Spiess Ernst 1945 SV Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03 90 347 617 186.40

43 Schnarr Jakob 1976 S  Wilen - Rickenbach, Schiitzen 57-03 92 341 601 186.20

44 Rhyner Heinrich 1967 S  Krinau, Militarschiitzenverein ~ 57-03 92 339 600 185.90

45 Kuratli Ueli 1955V  Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft Kar 94 325 592 185.70

46 Rusch Hermann 1965 S  Fischingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 90 340 616 185.60

47 Gahler Hansruedi 1952 SV Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein  57-03 94 309 602 185.10

48 Meier Paul 1963V Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen 57-03 91 357 584 185.10

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 1 von 3 04.05.2024, 18:11:33



Jubilaumsschiessen 604 Jahre 2024

Stadtschiitzen Wil

Festsieger-Rangliste
26.04.2024 - 04.05.2024

Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

49 Lukas Walter
50 Lippuner Walter
51 Knop Andrzej

52 Hochreutener Paul

53 Herzke Sven
54 Urech Thomas
55 Odermatt Paul

56 Riedener Gerhard

57 Jucker Heidi
58 Schneider Max
59 Hollinger Nils
60 Peter Andreas
61 Artho Martin
62 Wernli Markus
63 Steiger Peter
64 Schnelli Stefan
65 Brem Robert
66 Biehle Daniel
67 Gitzen Stefan

68 Durscher Manuela

69 Miiller Felix
70 Biisser Max

71 Kunz Hans-Heinrich

72 Boésch Hermann
73 Staheli Erich
74 Hammerli Josef
75 Knaus Paul

76 Krushnevich Siarhei
77 Schweizer Bernhard

78 Eberle Josef
79 Liond Rita
80 Adank Andres
81 Graf Alois

82 Miiller Sigi
83 Seiler Thomas
84 Miiller Karl
85 Berner Markus
86 Lang Christian
87 Hug Hans

88 Seidel Pascal

89 Schoénenberger Paul

90 Britschgi Fabian
91 Thoma Werner

92 Brunner Herbert
93 Wittwer Stefanie

94 Pizzo Gianfranco

95 Hubli Engelbert
96 Hitz Edwin

1952 SV
1948 SV
1964 V
1956 V
1972 S
1958 V
1956 V
1962 V
1960 V
1946 SV

Verein

Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellsc
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rorschach, Feldschitzen-Gesellsc
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Thunbachtal, Schitzen
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Fischingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Untereggen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiizenverein

2007 U21 Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein

1961 V
1946 SV
1955V
1979 E
1980 E
1961V
1968 S
1963 V
1990 E
1965 S
1953 SV
1947 SV
1962 V
1960 V
1972 S
1955V
1978 S
1960 V
1951 SV
1975 S
1968 S
1963 V
1952 SV
1981 E
1942 SV
1965 S
1977 S
1958 V
1965 S
1952 SV
1982 E
1955V
1960 V
1968 S
1967 S
1948 SV
1963 V
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Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenv
Montlingen, Feldschttzengesellsch
Rorschach, Feldschitzen-Gesellsc
Heckemos, Schiitzen

Gahwil, Militarschitzenverein
Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellsc
Bronschhofen, Militarschiitzenverei
Riedern, Militarschiessverein
Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein
Nesslau, Schiutzengesellschaft
Braunau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nieder-/Oberumnen, Schiitzenvereir
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Wilen - Rickenbach, Schiitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Berg-Buch, Irchelschitzen
Bussnang, Schiitzen

Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein
Marwil, Schiitzenverein
Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein
Egnach-Romanshom, Schiitzenge:
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Fischingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschutzen
Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Montlingen, Feldschtitzengesellsch
Wil SG, Stadtschutzen
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzer
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitz
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03

Kar

100% 10% 10%
88 353 618
95 301 598
94 329 579
89 367 590
90 360 586
90 321 617
90 332 604
93 303 602
89 367 578
93 316 588
86 354 618
89 338 602
91 361 556
90 366 557
91 314 597
87 339 612
88 327 613
94 294 584
89 334 594
92 309 586
87 357 588
87 333 611
89 345 575
88 357 567
90 318 584
88 341 577
84 352 606
85 353 594
87 345 582
85 331 610
91 266 614
86 323 602
82 345 615
86 343 575
86 308 609
97 252 536
92 329 508
78 355 621
84 363 548
84 349 561
88 327 539
84 295 604
89 277 570
83 326 581
87 321 545
80 378 556
82 307 604
87 263 596

Punkte
185.10
184.90
184.80
184.70
184.60
183.80
183.60
183.50
183.50
183.40
183.20
183.00
182.70
182.30
182.10
182.10
182.00
181.80
181.80
181.50
181.50
181.40
181.00
180.40
180.20
179.80
179.80
179.70
179.70
179.10
179.00
178.50
178.00
177.80
177.70
175.80
175.70
175.60
175.10
175.00
174.60
173.90
173.70
173.70
173.60
173.40
173.10
172.90
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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Giger Christian
Habegger Fritz
Sporri Hans

1993 E
1954 SV
1952 SV

Von Ritter-Zahony Lorenzo 1997 E

Skraban Ladislav
Zumsteg Peter
Gliickler Christian
Stiihring Hans-Joachim
Kappeler Hansjérg
Rhyner Monika
Miiller Hansruedi
Jucker Albert
Schelling Andreas
Giger Hans

Graf Manuel
Fortner Silas

1950 SV
1970 S
1984 E
1963 V
1959V
1961V
1959V
1934 SV
1954 SV
1964 V
1992 E
2000 E
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Verein

Libingen, Militarschitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Amden, Schitzen

Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standscht
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellsc
Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schitzengesel
Krinau, Militarschitzenverein
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerst
Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standscht
Nesslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Libingen, Militdrschitzenverein
Reute, Feldschitzen
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57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar

Kar

Kar

84 304 578
91 242 563
86 309 534
87 314 507
91 276 503
78 335 567
74 346 586
84 334 493
81 325 501
82 274 540
89 219 523
73 332 493
69 290 572
77 88 584
73 239 446
82 193 378

Punkte
172.20
171.50
170.30
169.10
168.90
168.20
167.20
166.70
163.60
163.40
163.20
155.50
155.20
144.20
141.50
139.10
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